05 JUL 2017 » 17 JUL 2017 TrrT0BARCELONA, SPAIN

PREPARED FOR
ROBERTSON/DEAN MICHAEL
ROBERTSON/AMY MARIE
ROOD/KATIN WYLIE
SAUDE/AMELIA MARIE
SAUDE/ZACHARY JOSEPH
SAUDE/LUCAS PAUL
SAUDE/NICHOLAS ANTHONY
SAUDE/JACOB EDWARD
VALDEZIVINCENT MICHAEL
VAN BUREN/ROBIN LYNN
VAN BUREN/KAITLYN NICOLE
VAN BUREN/ETHAN JAMES

5 StudentUniverse

RESERVATION CODE OFSCVO
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE  EW3YVE (UA)

StudentUniverse
Help@StudentUniverse.com

X DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 05 JUL riease verifyflight times prior to departure

UNITED AIRLINES LAX IAD Alrcraft
» BOEING 737-900 JET
UA 0324 LOS ANGELES,CA ~ WASHINGTON DULLES, DC
Distance (in Miles): 2288
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At:
5hr(s) 13min(s) 8:22am 4.35pm Stop(s): O
Class: Terminal Terminal Meals:
i ermina. erminal: Food for Purchase
United Economy TERMINAL 7 NotAvailable
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats: eTicket Receipt(s):

» ROBERTSON/DEAN MICHAEL
» ROBERTSON/AMY MARIE

» ROOD/KATIN WYLIE

» SAUDE/AMELIAMARIE

» SAUDE/ZACHARY JOSEPH

» SAUDE/LUCAS PAUL

» SAUDE/NICHOLAS ANTHONY
» SAUDE/JACOB EDWARD

» VALDEZ/VINCENT MICHAEL

» VAN BUREN/ROBIN LYNN

» VAN BUREN/KAITLYN NICOLE
» VAN BUREN/ETHAN JAMES

Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required

0168626471464/65
0168626471466/67
0168626471468/69
0168626471470/71
0168626471472/73
0168626471474/75
0168626471476/77
0168626471478/79
0168626471480/81
0168626471482/83
0168626471484/85
0168626471486/87



1 DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 05 JUL » ARRIVAL: THURSDAY 06 JUL

Please verify flight times prior to departure

UNITED AIRLINES IAD » BCN

UA 0140 WASHINGTON DULLES, DC

Duration: Departing At: Arriving At:

<Hie) G 5:45pm 7:45am

Class: (Wed, Jul 5)

United Economy ) )
Terminal: Terminal:

Status: NotAvailable NotAvailable

Confirmed

Passenger Name:

» ROBERTSON/DEAN MICHAEL
» ROBERTSON/AMY MARIE

» ROOD/KATIN WYLIE

» SAUDE/AMELIAMARIE

» SAUDE/ZACHARY JOSEPH

» SAUDE/LUCAS PAUL

» SAUDE/NICHOLAS ANTHONY
» SAUDE/JACOB EDWARD

» VALDEZ/NVINCENT MICHAEL

» VAN BUREN/ROBIN LYNN

» VAN BUREN/KAITLYN NICOLE
» VAN BUREN/ETHAN JAMES

(Thu, Jul 6)

Seats:

Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required

Aircraft:
BOEING 767-400 JET

BARCELONA, SPAIN

Distance (in Miles): 4059
Stop(s): 0

Meals:
Dinner

eTicket Receipt(s):

0168626471464/65
0168626471466/67
0168626471468/69
0168626471470/71
0168626471472/73
0168626471474/75
0168626471476/77
0168626471478/79
0168626471480/81
0168626471482/83
0168626471484/85
0168626471486/87

1 DEPARTURE: MONDAY 17 JUL piease verify flight times prior to departure

RS AR MXP » EWR giécé?lLt:G 767-400 JET
UA 0018 MILAN MALPENSA, ITALY NEWARK, NJ
Distance (in Miles): 4003

Duration: Departing At: Arriving At:
9hr(s) 25min(s) 10:40am 2.05pm Stop(s): 0
Class: Terminal Terminal Meals:

: erminal: erminal: Lunch
United Economy TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL B
Status:
Confirmed

Passenger Name:

» ROBERTSON/DEAN MICHAEL
» ROBERTSON/AMY MARIE

» ROOD/KATIN WYLIE

» SAUDE/AMELIAMARIE

» SAUDE/ZACHARY JOSEPH

» SAUDE/LUCAS PAUL

» SAUDE/NICHOLAS ANTHONY
» SAUDE/JACOB EDWARD

» VALDEZ/NVINCENT MICHAEL

» VAN BUREN/ROBIN LYNN

» VAN BUREN/KAITLYN NICOLE
» VAN BUREN/ETHAN JAMES

Seats:

Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required

eTicket Receipt(s):
0168626471464/65
0168626471466/67
0168626471468/69
0168626471470/71
0168626471472/73
0168626471474/75
0168626471476/77
0168626471478/79
0168626471480/81
0168626471482/83
0168626471484/85
0168626471486/87



1 DEPARTURE: MONDAY 17 JUL piease verify flight imes prior to departure

UNITED AIRLINES EWR » LAX et
UA 2020 NEWARK, NJ LOS ANGELES, CA
Distance (in Miles): 2453
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At:
5hr(s) 54min(s) 4'10pm 7.04pm Stop(s): 0
Class: Terminal Terminal Meals:
i erminal. ermina: Food for Purchase
Winlitzel (B eeneii TERMINAL C TERMINAL 7
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats: eTicket Receipt(s):
» ROBERTSON/DEAN MICHAEL Check-In Required 0168626471464/65
» ROBERTSON/AMY MARIE Check-In Required 0168626471466/67
» ROOD/KATIN WYLIE Check-In Required 0168626471468/69
» SAUDE/AMELIAMARIE Check-In Required 0168626471470/71
» SAUDE/ZACHARY JOSEPH Check-In Required 0168626471472/73
» SAUDE/LUCAS PAUL Check-In Required 0168626471474/75
» SAUDE/NICHOLAS ANTHONY Check-In Required 0168626471476/77
» SAUDE/JACOB EDWARD Check-In Required 0168626471478/79
» VALDEZ/NINCENT MICHAEL Check-In Required 0168626471480/81
» VAN BUREN/ROBIN LYNN Check-In Required 0168626471482/83
» VAN BUREN/KAITLYN NICOLE Check-In Required 0168626471484/85
» VAN BUREN/ETHAN JAMES Check-In Required 0168626471486/87
OOTHER: FRIDAY 06 APR
OTHER ‘
Information:
Status:
Confirmed
Notes

OUTBOUND DATE CHANGES ARE NOT PERMITTED.

ONCE DEPARTED DATE CHANGES ARE ALLOWED FOR A

FEE OF 350.00. ALL CHANGES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
AND ANYAPPLICABLE INCREASE IN FARE TAXOR FUEL.
DATE CHANGES CAN BE REQUESTED BY EMAILING
GROUPTRAVEL STUDENTUNIVERSE.COMWITH 3 TRAVEL DATES
IN ORDER OF PREFERENCE.

TICKETS ARE VALID FOR TRAVEL THROUGH 17JUL17 ONLY.
*PLEASE REFER TO GROUP CONTRACT/FINAL LETTER*

FOR THE MOST UP TO DATE BAGGAGE ALLOWANCE AND
FEES PLEASE VISIT WWW.UNITED.COM

AIRLINE CHECK IN

PLEASE CALL YOUR AIRLINE 48-72 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF
YOUR FLIGHT TO CONFIRM YOUR RESERVATION FLIGHT AND
CHECK-IN REQUIREMENTS.



AIRLINES RECOMMEND YOU CHECK-IN 2 HOURS PRIOR TO
DEPARTURE OF DOMESTIC FLIGHTS AND 3 HOURS FOR
INTERNATIONAL FLIGHTS. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AIRLINE
DIRECTLY FOR THEIR REQUIREMENTS.

FAILURE TO ARRIVE ON TIME FOR YOUR CHECK-IN FOR

ANY REASON MAY RESULT IN THEAIRLINE CANCELLING YOUR
REMAINING FLIGHTS AND YOU MAY LOSE THE VALUE

OF YOUR TICKET.

YOU MUST BRING YOUR GOVERNMENT ISSUED PHOTO ID TO
THE AIRPORT.

ITIS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE YOU HAVE THE
PROPER VISAS AND TRAVEL DOCUMENTS.

FAILURE TO HAVE APPROPRIATE DOCUMENTATION MAY RESULT
IN DENIED BOARDING OR DENIED ENTRYAND YOU WILL LOSE
THE FULL VALUE OF YOUR TICKET.

PLEASE VISIT WWW.STATE.GOV OR THE EMBASSY OF YOUR
DESTINATION COUNTRY TO OBTAIN FURTHER INFORMATION
SEAT ASSIGNMENTS AND MEAL REQUESTS

GROUP SEATS ARE ASSIGNED AT CHECK-IN ONLY.

SPECIAL DIETARY MEALS CAN BE REQUESTED THROUGH
YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER.

PLEASE BE SURE TO HAVE THE PROPER IDENTIFICATION

FOR AIRPORT CHECK IN

UNITED AIRLINES CAN BE REACHED AT 800-241-5622

OR BY THE LOCAL NUMBER FOUND ON WWW.UNITED.COM

HAVE ASAFE AND ENJOYABLE TRIP.

StudentUniverse
Help@StudentUniverse.com



